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2016 US Amateur Sectional Qualifying - Dacotah Ridge
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Dacotah Ridge Golf Club, Morton, MN

Monday, July 11, 2016
Official Starting Times -

Rounds 1 & 2

Rnd 2
Tee/Time
1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:10 pm

1:20 pm

1:20 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:40 pm

1:40 pm

1:50 pm

1:50 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Name

Jack Holmgren
Eric Tostrud
Scott Fudenberg

Aaron Roth
Larry Harris
Chris Conklin
John Svac
Bobby Frazzini
Lucas Peterson

Matt Bennett
Anthony Molzahn
Jesse Larson

Max Mason
Will Holmgren
Topher Baron

Zachary Sackett
Branden Meyer
Ben Loosbrock

Samuel Foust
Rowan McDonnell
Ben Frazzini

Jason Grosklags
Jamie Quesnel
Brent Grossman

Alex Uloth

Trent Peterson
Jeff Druce
Grady Meyer
Bennett Schroeder
Graysen Huff
Tate Arends
Robert Stocker
Wes Dickhaus
David Demott
Matthew Latham
William Leaf

Joel B Johnson
Kendell Banyai
Sam Jones

Ben Skogen
Matthew Rachey
Miles McCarthy

Plymouth, MN

Mendota Heights, MN

Hastings, MN
Chaska, MN
Lilburn, GA
Minneapolis, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Medina, MN
Albert Lea, MN

Marshall, MN
Fargo, ND
Shakopee, MN
Medina, MN
Plymouth, MN
Plymouth, MN
Winnipeg, MB
Gilbert, AZ
Sioux Falls, SD
Edina, MN
Sartell, MN
Medina, MN
Savage, MN
Lakeville, MN
Carver, MN

Burnsville, MN
Eagan, MN
Saint Paul, MN
West Fargo, ND
Eden Prairie, MN
Eagle, ID
Orange City, IA
Saint Cloud, MN
Melrose, MN

Minneapolis, MN

Wrightsville Beach, NC

Minneapolis, MN
Hugo, MN
Minnetrista, MN
Hinsdale, IL
Onalaska, WI
Waconia, MN
Tonka Bay, MN
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2016 US Amateur Sectional Qualifying - Dacotah Ridge
Dacotah Ridge Golf Club, Morton, MN

8:40 am

8:50 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:40 am
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Monday, July 11, 2016
Official Starting Times -

Rounds 1 & 2

Rnd 2
Tee/Time
2:10 pm

2:10 pm

2:20 pm

2:20 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:40 pm

2:40 pm

2:50 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:10 pm

3:10 pm

Name

Blaze Beecher
Chad Merzbacher
Hunter Bruhn
Riley Conlin
Frankie Capan
Jacques Wilson
Elias Weber

Jay Kautt

Jack Barnhart
Jesse Bull
Theodore Hallfin
Brady Borkowski

Johnny Larson
Mack Farley
Mason Fiddle

Joe Weber
Freddy Thomas
Mark McLaughlin

Matt Tolan
Trey Fessler
Alex Kolquist
Cole Johnson
Drew Engelking
Davis Tollette

Troy Johnson
Jon Koenig
Trent Sundbom

Peter Jones
Carter Haley
Brandon Olson

Dayton Federley
Ryan Mayer
Theodore Urch
Joe McCormick
Gage Grimes
Justin Doeden

Nicholas Jarrett
Taylor Sundbom
Max Savini

Jeff Ferron

Thomas Strandemo
Keaton Lausch

Edina, MN

Eden Prairie, MN
Buffalo, MN
Minneapolis, MN
North Oaks, MN
Victoria, MN

Lino Lakes, MN
Lakeville, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Hopkins, MN

St. Louis Park, MN
Winona, MN
Springfield, MN
Lakeville, MN
Hugo, MN
Onalaska, WI
Lakeville, MN
New Brighton, MN

Eau Claire, WI
St. Michael, MN
Hermantown, MN
Fargo, ND

Edina, MN
Andover, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Duluth, MN

Owatonna, MN
Mankato, MN
West Fargo, ND
San Tan Valley, AZ
Plymouth, MN
Owatonna, MN

Hutchinson, MN
Alexandria, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Rochester, MN
Duluth, MN
Ramsey, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Fargo, ND
Fergus Falls, MN



